





Dakota Perk Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 3900 Dakota Ave, South Sioux City, United States +14024048080 - https://dakotaperk.com





Come enjoy coffee, cinnamon rolls and meet Jolene, who is ready to lead for the taxpavers of Dalota County





Here you can find the <u>menu</u> of Dakota Perk in South Sioux City. At the moment, there are 16 courses and drinks on the food list.

Dakota Perk Menu

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Burger CHEESEBURGER

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL

Mexican Dishes

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

Restaurant Category

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL HAM

MINT

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP SALAD

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

Dakota Perk

3900 Dakota Ave, South Sioux City, United States **Opening Hours:** Friday 07:00-16:00 Saturday 08:00-13:00 Monday 07:00-16:00 Tuesday 07:00-16:00 Wednesday 07:00-16:00 Thursday 07:00-16:00





